
Hallenspielplan  Gymnasium Strümp 1  ( 07073 )
Mönkesweg 58
40670   Meerbusch

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 03.06.2023 11:00
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TV Vorst

TV Aldekerk

Uedemer TuS

Eagles Niederrhein
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15:24

20:16
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.06.2023 12:00

12:50

13:40

14:30
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Jungen A
HK WES/
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Eagles Niederrhein

TV Voerde
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11:17

13:23
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22:21

Sa. 06.01.2024 13:00

13:30

14:00
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14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

16:00

16:15

Minis
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Minis

Minis
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ASV Süchteln

VT Kempen II

Osterather TV

Hülser SV III

ASV Süchteln

HSG Waldnie...erkrüchten

Hülser SV III
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Osterather TV
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VT Kempen II
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ASV Süchteln
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VT Kempen II
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